Bret Harte FFA
Calaveras FFA
Copper Hills
Independent
Jenny Lind
Murphys

San Andreas

Mountain Ranch

Tri-Dam

Jenny Lind
Independent
Tri-Dam

West Point
Calaveras FFA
San Andreas
Copper Hills
Bret Harte FFA

Sheep Weigh In's Wednesday

9:00-9:30 AM

9:30-10:00AM

10:00-10:30AM
10:30-11:00AM
11:00-11:15AM
11:15-11:30AM
11:15-11:30AM
11:15-11:30AM
11:15-11:30AM

Goat Weigh/Haul in
11:30-11:45AM
11:45-12:00PM
12:00-12:15PM
12:15-12:30PM
12:15-12:30PM
12:15-12:30PM
12:15-12:30PM
12:30-1:00PM






