## Sheep Weigh In's Wednesday

Bret Harte FFA	9:00-9:30 AM
Calaveras FFA	9:30-10:00AM
Copper Hills	10:00-10:30AM
Independent	10:30-11:00AM
Jenny Lind	11:00-11:15AM
Murphys	11:15-11:30AM
San Andreas	11:15-11:30AM
Mountain Ranch	11:15-11:30AM
Tri-Dam	11:15-11:30AM

	Goat Weigh/Haul in	
Jenny Lind	11:30-11:45AM	
Independent	11:45- 12:00PM	
Tri-Dam	12:00-12:15PM	
West Point	12:15-12:30PM	
Calaveras FFA	12:15-12:30PM	
San Andreas	12:15-12:30PM	
Copper Hills	12:15-12:30PM	
Bret Harte FFA	12:30-1:00PM	

